Product Manual
Copyright of Lubmann GmbH, Progressive Divider_JPQ1_EN_R01
Progressive
Divider
JPQ1
JPQ1_FKM
2
P

Non-Return Valve with Sealing ring
16
* Part with “*” is standard part in our JPQ1 order key.
* Part with “*” is standard part in our JPQ1 order key.
PA or Steel Hose
Divider Outlet
Dia. 17.2
Straight screw coupling-push in
P
ro
du
ct
M
a
n
ua
l -
D
iv
id
er
JP
Q
1
S
er
ie
s
Outlet Screw Couplings / Blind Plug
Outlet Screw Couplings
Part No.Description
9900223Union screw-ÜS-D6LL-M10x1-ST-ZnNi
(1 in Dia. 17.1)
9900226Double cone ring-DKR-D6L/LL-MS
(2 in Dia. 17.1)
ÜS Union screw with double cone ring (Dia. 17.1)
2
1
PA or Steel Hose
Divider Outlet
1 Union screw
2 Double cone ring
Dia. 17.1
Union screw with Double cone ring
Part No.Description
9900233GES-D6-M10x1k-150 bar-MS-Ni
GES Straight screw coupling-push-in (Dia. 17.2)
Screw plug for divider outlet
The function of the blind plug of the JPQ1 divider outlet is to achieve a double flow rate by direct
blinding one of the 2 sides on a same middle or end element.
To achieve this function, before the blinding, the sealing screw and sealing screw ball of the element
must be taken out in advance, otherwise the divider will be blocked.
* More details regarding the working principle please check on page 9.
Part No.Description
3010401940Screw plug-DIN908-M10x1-ST-ZnNi
3010401930Sealing ring-DR-DIN7603 A-10x14x1-Cu
Divider Outlet
1 Screw plug
2 Sealing ring
Dia. 17.3
Screw plug for divider outlet